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Anlage
Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig
F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in

von Lippa, Sophie
T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse Jugend
MF: Simone Wickord; T 05241 9975760

simone.wickord@ttc-gt.de

Juniorinnen U18 2er 1 (2er) | 1. Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Henrik Pahls

m 01603678357; Henrik.pahls@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wickord, Laurine
Hemminga, Mariella
Rabiej, Julia

Kuhn, Lia Sophie
Schlautmann, Greta
Horch, Courtney
7W Bull, Alena

8 Mihail, lulia

9 Pahls, Hannah Meret
10 Carro, Marta

11 Giesen, Greta
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ID-Nr.

20153410
20257760
20459633
20203256
20156600
20257345
20558149
20262945
20260332
20160407
20261729

LK

LK11,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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